SMART POWERED STRAIN BRIDGE/
LOAD CELL CONDITIONER
SEM1600B
INTRODUCTION
The SEM1600B is a “smart” powered bridge amplifier for use with strain gauges or load cell signals.
The product has a built-in capability to scale the input signal to a process value while the out-
put stage offers voltage, bipolar voltage or active / passive current re-transmission signals.
The product comes with an AC/DC power supply that will operate in the range 10 to 48VDC and

Email: sales@statinst.com Web: www.statinst.com
Local Representation
ORDER CODES:
SEM1600B STRAIN BRIDGE or LOAD CELL INPUT /
CURRENT or VOLTAGE OUTPUT
Accessories
USB KIT USB CONFIGURATION KIT
USB SPEED LINK SOFTWARE (FREE FROM INTERNET SITE)
Associated Products
SEM1600VI CURRENT or VOLTAGE INPUT /
CURRENT or VOLTAGE OUTPUT
SEM1600T RESISTANCE or THERMOCOUPLE INPUT /
CURRENT or VOLTAGE OUTPUT
SEM1603P RTD INPUT / CURRENT OUTPUT
SEM1603TC THERMOCOUPLE INPUT / CURRENT OUTPUT
SEM1610 UNIVERSAL INPUT / CURRENT OUTPUT
SEM1620 UNIVERSAL INPUT / VOLTAGE OUTPUT
SEM1630 UNIVERSAL INPUT / DUAL TRIP ALARM
SEM1633 RTD - RESISTANCE - SLIDE WIRE INPUT /
DUAL SPDT RELAYS OUTPUT
SEM1636 LOOP POWERED INPUT / DUAL TRIP ALARM
SEM1600B/A/6.14
SPECIFICATIONS @ 68°F
BRIDGE INPUT
Full Range -7.6 to 7.6mv/V -38 to 38mV @ 5V excitation